5/24/2022

Kalispell Babe Ruth Baseball 13U & 14/15U

GAME SCHEDULE Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
2022 Home | Visit | Home | Visit Home | Visit | Home | Visit | Home | Visit | Home | Visit Home | Visit
GAME START TIMES: 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM

WEEK 1

4/25

4/26

4/27

4/28

4/29

4/30

5/1

East
25/22 East PM
West PM
WEEK 2
East
5/2/22
East PM
West PM
WEEK 3 5/15
IN SP
5/9/22 W RO SELECT TEAMS
FO JBS
SX UA
WEEK 4 5/21 5/22
cw SP
5/16/22 N RO SELECT TEAMS
East PM SX JBS
West PM FO UA
WEEK 5 5/24 5/25 5/28 5/29
13U -Game 1 | |
5/23/22 [t Ua | SXx | RO | cw | 131 134 MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
West JBS FO SP IN 13-2 13-3
13U - Game 2 | |
WEEK 6 | Tournament 5/30 5/31 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/5
14/15U-Game 1| 13U-Game4 [14/15U - Games | | |
East 15-1 15-4 | 13wl 13wW2 | 15-W1 15-W2 FHS
5/30/22 GHS GRADUATION SELECT TEAMS
West 15-2  15-3 | 1311 1312 | 1511 15-L2 | GRADUATION
14/15U - Game 2| 13U-Game3 |14/15U - Game 3 | | |
WEEK 7 | Tournament 6/6 6/7 6/8 6/9 6/10 6/11 6/12
13U - Game 5 | 14/15U - Game 5 | |
6/6/22 \E,::tst B LWy | Sl m:z:ng F SELECT TEAMS
NOTES: CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES WILL BE ONE GAME ONLY - THERE WILL NOT BE A 2ND GAME IF UNDEFEATED TEAM LOSES
4/30/22 Opening Day - 8:30-9:30 AM TEAM Pictures begin. 9:30 AM Opening Ceremnoies - All teams present. 10:00 AM Games Start.
Practice after Opening Day can occur on open days, see schedule. Blocks are reserved for those teams that sign up. Please keep the schedule updated, if you
cancel. Practice times broken up to allow for more teams to have the opportunity to get on the fields.
Saturday after all games are played are open and not reserved.
Coaches sharing fields may vary how they split their times, but this will be the standard in the event of disagreements. Coaches should communicate to ensure
the facilities are locked and field maintenance is taken care of by both teams before concluding practice and leaving.
Some block availability will change once we begin our summer select team coach selection and player evaluations/assignment.
Rainout games will be held on Sundays, and/or will take priority over a practie slot to accomodate as many games as possible.
Visiting Team: Repair Mound and Home Plate and Cover. Firstin Cage (45 min), then field (45 min).
Home Team: Chalk field during pre-game. First on Field (45 min) then cage. (45 min).
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13U
13U
13U
13U
15U
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15U
15U

FO
SX
JBS
UA
cw

RO
SP

Ford

Kalispell Stix

Jance's Body Shop
Universal Athletic
Corwin Motors
Innovative Builders
Kalispell Rotary
Sportsman & Ski Haus
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